320¢ Nipo¢g ATTLKAG

3206 'YPOZ ATTIKHZ 2025 DATE Km LEG |PAGE
—— s KaAUBLa - KaAUBLa 18-1-2025| 75.3 1 1
TOTALKM [ PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KM TO GO| NOTES
EKKINHEH
0.00 | 0.00 | PR AHMAPXEIO AHMOY ZAPONIKOY | 75.30
START 37.843923
- ’ 23.929610
0.05 | 0.05 |’ 75.25
0.12 0.07 75.18
. H
Aayoviot
1.42 1.30 KTEO 73.88
.E AvaBucoog
KEPATEA >
2.24 0.82 ) Naveto : 73.06
Opog
2.70 0.46 ] KoAwva AEH 72.60
0.00 ELECTRICITY POST
1.50 | 1.50 I’ KAGPE®THE 71.10
MORROR
2.31 0.81 IO A 70.29
3.84 1.53 68.76

T




320¢ Nipo¢g ATTLKAG

320¢ 'YPOZ ATTIKHZ 2025 DATE Km LEG PAGE
— —— KaAuBia - KaAUBa 18-1-2025| 75.3 1 2
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KM TO GO NOTES
® MAdka
6.73 | 2.89 Kepanéac > 65.87
10
* *
KQNZTANTAPAZ
8.15 | 1.42 <« a 64.45
11 l
PAPPAS DIVANI
8.27 | 0.12 LN . 64.33
- | O D
8.38/ | 0.11 I o @ 64.22
0.00 13
0.41 | 0.41 Y' 63.81
14
7 TPACIVOG PPaXTNG - green fence
0.94 | 0.53 ~ 63.28
15 |
A
1.31 | 0.37 —l® 62.91
16 ®
2TO 1,70KM EYOEIA NMOPEIA
1.56 0.25 T.SG AT 1,70 GO STRAIGHT 62.66
17
3.21 | 1.65 o 61.01

18




3206 MNipog ATTIKAG

3206 'YPOZX ATTIKHZ 2025 DATE Km LEG PAGE
— rvreY KaAuBra - KaAuBra 18-1-2025| 75.3 1 3
TOTAL KM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KM TO GO NOTES
3.98 | 0.77 ° 5 60.24
19
4.67 | 0.69 '\1 59.55
20
0AOz
° KYNPOY
4.91 | 0.24 o2 Eonvn KoMva 59.31
21 on wooden post
5.06 | 0.15 Y HrAAI 59.16
22 well
[ J
0OAOz
5.88 | 0.82 MAKEAONIAS 58.34
23
6.26 | 0.38 '\IN % 57.96
24 MPOZOXH - caution
9.19 | 2.93 55.03
25.03 | 15.84 39.19
26
25.87 | 0.84 @ 38.35

27




320¢ Nipo¢g ATTLKAG

320¢ 'YPOZ ATTIKHZ 2025 DATE Km LEG PAGE
KaAUBLa - KaAUBLa 18-1-2025| 75.3 1 4
OAIKA MEPIKA
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KM TO GO| NOTES
o
26.34 | 0.47 &) 37.88
28 MOAITIZTIKO KENTPO
A
26.40 | 0.06 ® ITAIH AEQOOPIOY 37.82
29 ® Dir Sounio
() Ay. Kwvotavrtivog
33.05 | 6.65 LEEN s > | 317
30 L
A
33.2 0.17 e """ ZYAINH KOAQNA AEH 31.00
0.00 31 ® wooden electricity post
252 | 252 [ e ; :__: 28.48
32
A
AMATOPEYETAI TO KYNHTI
4.23 1.71 ® AAZAPXEIO AAYPIOY 26.77
33
. Apxaio MetaAAeuTiko
4.55 0.32 "n,.. Epyaoctriplo 26.45
34 ®
. ——
5.41 0.86 [ j 25.59
35
5.72 0.31 o AMATOPEYETAI 25.28
AYITHPQZ H
36 AIEAEYSH




320¢ Nipog ATTIKAG

3206 N'YPOZ ATTIKHZ 2025 DATE Km LEG PAGE
KaAvBia - KaAUBLa 18-1-2025| 75.3 1 5
OAIKA MEPIKA
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KMTO GO| NOTES
A
6.90 | 1.18 o A 24.10
37
A
7.50 0.60 ° ® 23.50
38 o
8.45 | 0.95 ° NETPINH BPYSH 22.55
39 ® STONE WELL
* TABEPNA
IOYPAA
8.84 | 0.39 o 22.16
[ J
40 o5
METFANA
MNEYKA
——
12.01 | 3.17 —] REVERSE MIRROR 18.99
4 1 ® Avatrodog KaBpétrtng
13.00 0.99 () AINAH KOAQNA AEH 18.00
0.00 42 d TWIN ELECTRICITY POST
2.14 2.14 ° ANAMOAH MNINAKIAA 15.86
43 REVERSE SIGN
3.00 | 0.86 N\ ( REVERSE MIRROR 15.00
44 Avdatrodog KaBpétrTng
° OIKIZMOZz
i AMYFAANEZA
3.95 0.95 IMIAP, 14.05
45 ¢




3206 MNipog ATTIKAG

3206 'YPOZX ATTIKHZ 2025 DATE Km LEG PAGE
KaAuBia - KaAvBia 18-1-2025| 75.3 1 6
OAIKA MEPIKA
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KM TO GO| NOTES
MINAKIAA "“ZIZA"
4.99 1.04 [ Mévw oo KiyKAiBwpa 13.01
46 SISA sign on rail
5.09 0.10 A ‘ 12.91
47 MPOXOXH CAUTION
6.89 | 1.80 % 11.11
48
TABEPNA
o
9.50 2.61 e MAKHSE 8.50
49 | 1000u
[ ]
10.99 | 1.49 — ®APMAKEIO 7.01
50 o PHARMACY
11.54 | 0.55 ﬁf %E DIR AGHNA - DIR ATHENS 6.46
=i @O
—{& .
16.52 | 4.98 ° i < KaAuBia | 1.48
52 J pikpn - small
17.37 | 0.85 0.63
53 °
o
17.79 | 0.42 0.21

54




3206 MNipog ATTIKAG

320¢ 'YPOZ ATTIKHE 2025 DATE Km LEG  |PAGE
KaAuBia - KaAvBia 18-1-2025| 75.3 1 7
OAIKA MEPIKA
TOTALKM | PARTIALKM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KM TO GO| NOTES
17.86 | 0.07 0.14
o
55
.—>
0003

17'95 0'09 MEZA TEITONIAZ 005

56 °®

S ZEX 1-TC1
18.00 | 0.05 —> ‘, AHMAPXEIO ZAPONIKOY 0.00
KAAYBIA
57 [
MHAENIZMOZ OAOMETPOY ZERO ODOMETERS

58

59

60

61

62

63




3206 MNipog ATTIKAG

3206 NYPOZ ATTIKHE 2025 DATE Km LEG |PAGE
S s KaAuBia - AvaBuooog 18-1-2025| 59.62 2 1
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KMTO GO| NOTES
TC1 - ZEX 1
0.00 | 0.00 E e AHMAPXEIO ZAPQNIKOY 59.62
Star
L:ag ; KAAYBIA

{
0.05 0.05 | 59.57
0.12 0.07 59.50

- H
Aayoviot
1.42 1.30 KTEO 58.20
.E AvaBuccog
KEPATEA >

2.24 | 0.82 e —— 57.38

® Opog

A

2.70 0.46 e. KoAwva AEH 56.92
0.00 L electricity post

1.50 | 1.50 I' KAOPE®THE 55.42
2.31 0.81 IO A 54,61
3.84 1.53 53.08




3206 MNipog ATTIKAG

3206 NYPOZ ATTIKHZ 2025 DATE Km LEG PAGE
KaAUBia - AvaBuooog 18-1-2025| 59.62 2 2
OAIKA MEPIKA
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KMTO GO| NOTES
Aaokaleio
Daskalio
5.21 1.37 ° Kaxr @éAacoa 51.71
Kaki Thalasa
10 A GAPMAKEIO
4—4-\9'r'1va
5.79 | 0.58 g & Navpio = 51.13
11 ©
6.67 0.88 # KTHMA 50.25
FAZNAPH
12 —
POAOI AEH
6.92 0.25 o o€ HITETOVEVIA BOon 50.00
0.00 13 electricity meter
[
0.46 0.46 KAGPE®THE 49.54
14 mirror
0606¢
2.07 | 1.61 ... s 47.93
SR, —
# NMPOZOXH
2.71 0.64 e oTeveUEl 0 5popog yia 150 47.29
16 i narrow road for 150m
3.04 | 0.33 () @ 46.96
17 MPOZOXH - CAUTION
3.89 0.85 [ A 46.11

18




3206 MNipog ATTIKAG

320¢ NYPOSZ ATTIKHE 2025 DATE Km LEG |PAGE
KaAUBLa - AvapBuocog 18-1-2025| 59.62 2 3
OAIKA MEPIKA
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KMTO GO| NOTES
—
. ?@J
4.12 | 0.23 . 45.88
19 ! MPOZOXH - CAUTION
MPOZOXH - CAUTION
4.53 | 0.41 59 ® Kalplems-Mimor | 45.47
L * 0AO2
20 MAKEAONIAZ
@ nrox
4.91 0.38 MANATIA 45.09
FKAPIKA
0.00 21
0.84 | 0.84 o MHrAAI 44.25
27 WELL
A
1.59 | 0.75 o 5 43.50
23 [ ] HIKPO - small
- ° ANAMOAH
2.67 1.08 MINAKIAA 42 .42
24 ! REVERSE SIGN
—
2.83 | 0.16 42.26
25 ®
3.17 | 0.34 —tT @ 41.92
% l
P N—
. G10P
3.32 | 0.15 . 41.77
27 o




3206 MNipog ATTIKAG

320¢ I'YPOZ ATTIKHE 2025 DATE Km LEG |PAGE
KaAUBLa - AvapBuocog 18-1-2025| 59.62 2 4
OAIKA MEPIKA
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KMTOGO| NOTES
3.89 | 0.57 P~ X 41.20
28 o §
f KENTPIKOZ TOMEAZ
4.04 0.15 ° g ANATOAIKO:Z TOMEAS =9 | 41.05
<= AYTIKOZ TOMEAZ
29 L
Dir Adupio - Dir Lavrio
4.22 | 0.18 i % 40.87
30
17.15 | 12.93 \? 27.94
31 °
1790 | 0 /é/ ® |,
[ ]
32
o
18.46 | 0.47 &) 26.63
33 MOAITIZTIKO KENTPO
T BUS STOP
18.52 | 0.06 o ITAZH AEQOOPIOY 26.57
34 b Dir Zouvio -Dir Sounio
o Ay. Kwvotavtivog
25.17 | 6.65 LEEN v > | 19.92
35 ®
A
25.3 0.17 C ZYAINH KOAQNA AEH 19.75
0.00 36 ® wooden electricity post




320c¢ Nipoc ATTIKNAG

320¢ 'YPO2 ATTIKH2 2025 DATE Km LEG PAGE
— —— KaAuBia - Avapucoog 18-1-2025| 59.62 2 5
TOTALKM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KMTO GO| NOTES
2.52 2.52 5 17.23
37
ANATOPEYETAI TO KYNHTI
4.23 1.71 l o AAZAPXEIO AAYPIOY 15.52
38
. Apxaio MetaAAeuTtiko
4.55 | 0.32 o .., Epyactiplo 15.20
39
o .
5.41 0.86 l ] 14.34
40
5.72 0.31 i [ ANATOPEYETAI | 14.03
AYZTHPQS H
41 AIEAEYZH
A
6.90 1.18 ° A 12.85
42
7.50 | 0.60 o ® 12.25
43 o
A
8.45 | 0.95 o NETPINH BPYSH 11.30
44 ® stone well
Y| TABEPNA
SOYPAA
8.84 | 0.39 * 10.91
o

45

o




320¢ N0po¢ ATTLKAG

320¢ 'YPOZ ATTIKHZ 2025 DATE Km LEG |PAGE
KaAuBia - AvaBuccog 18-1-2025| 59.62 2 6
OAIKA MEPIKA
TOTAL KM | PARTIAL KM DIRECTION ROUTE INFORMATION KM TO GO| NOTES
METAAA
MEYKA

12.01 | 3.17 o Reverse Mirror 7.74

4 6 Avdamrodog KaBpémrtng
15.65 | 3.64 % 4.10

47

EKO

16.78 | 1.13 r 2.97

48
17.83 | 1.05 @ 1.92

49

- '@

18.38 | 0.55 ) ¢ | <= zo0mo 1.37

50 ABnvo ==p

FINISH TEPMATIZEMOZ

19.75 1.37 o TABEPNA O MYOO3: 0.00

51

2ag EuxapioToUe yia TV CUPPETOXH OOGg
52
53

54




